Cran Gevrier

1
2
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11
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13
14
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16 concurrents

06/09/2020

LEISER
MEOT

GRILLON
CHARRA

BUCHWALDE
R

JANIN
VUILLEME
GONZALEZ
JEU
GONZALEZ
GODDE
FRINGELI
BERCHIATTI
CAVAGNA
MONCHAL

PEREZ

Lucien

Cl®ment

Louis
Nathan

Johan

Arnaud
Loic
Vito
Thomas
LORIS
K®nazl
YANN
Robin
Arthur

Alexandre

Morgann

1994
1994

1999
2000
1997

2000
1996
2001

2003
1997

2005

2004
2001

1996

ELITE 2001 ET MOINS

VC JURASSIA
ATAC VTT ARGON

HORIZON MONTLUCON
VELO SAINT JU 07
V.C.BASSECOURT

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

VC BASSECOURT
VELO TRIAL MORON
JURA SUD TRIAL

VELO TRIAL MORON
CRAN GEVRIER VTT

VC JURASSIA

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
HORIZON MONTLUCON

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
CYCLISM

HORIZON MONTLUCON

10007867993
51110060744

41031430117
41070170001
10008802833

41742840079
10008802429
10034777110
42390450005
1003477716

41742840023
10009553268
41742840092
41031430022
41731430417

41031430232

SUISSE

OCCITAN
IE

AURA
AURA
SUISSE

AURA
SUISSE
SUISSE
BFRC
SUISSE
AURA
SUISSE
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

709
715

703
704
701

714
702
706
707
713
712
711
705
700
708

710

1020
1000

980
940
800

790
770
690
650
530
510
410
330
240
180

400

0
0

0

o

O O O O o o o o o o

18
18

18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

11

350
300

350
330
220

210
220
250
160
170
150
100
120

90

30

240

1/

360
350

340
330
260

300
270
220
250
190
170
150
160

50

60

160

310
350

290
280
320

280
280
220
240
170
190
160

50
100

90

0
0

0

o

o O O o o o o o o o



Cran Gevrier 06/09/2020 JUNIOR 2002/2003

1 CHANUT Mat®o 2003 R.T.F.38 41381250128 AURA 650 530 0O 18 180 170 180 0

2 VERNEY Thomas 2003  V.V. SAVIGNOLAIS 41420430558 AURA 652 130 0 18 50 30 50 0

2 concurrents

11



Cran Gevrier

06/09/2020

EXPERT

Bl E

1

N o o b~ wDN

9 concurrents

AVRILLIER
GRANGE

DUNAND
DUNANT
ROGIVUE
GUERNIER
BARRUCAND
CHOMETY

HENRIOUD

JOURDAN

Gabin

Guillaume
Loyc

Loic

Jean

L®o

Mathias
Guillaume

Chlo®

2001

1987
1991

2000
2001
2000

1991

2000

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

PETIT COEUR

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
KULTURETRIAL

TANINGES

KULTURETRIAL
TANINGES

CRAN GEVRIER VTT

41742840102

LJ

41742840033
10010881360
41740100008
41742840125
41740340009

41740340008

41742840101

AURA

AURA
AURA
SUISSE
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA

AURA

607

605
603
608
606
601
602

600

604

980

960
960
420
390
370
370

370
320

0

o O o o o o

18

18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18

290

340
350
140
120
100
100

120

90

1/

340

360
290
130
150
160
140

110

120

350

260
320
150
120
110
130

140

110

0

o O o o o o



Cran Gevrier

1

8 concurrents

06/09/2020

GACHET
MAUROZ

BOURCY

SABATIER
JOUHET

JEU
LELEU

HENRIOUD

EGGIMANN
TERMOZ

Dylan

Yvan

Esteban

R®mI

Paul
Paul

Patrick

Nolan

2005

2004
2006

2005
2004

2004

2004
2006

CADET 2004/2005

Bl E

VELO TRIAL PETIT

COEUR

HORIZON MONTLUCON
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

CYCLISM

JURA SUD TRIAL
KULTURETRIAL

TANINGES

KULTURETRIAL

TANINGES

VELO TRIAL MORON
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS

41731400155

41031430054
41731430419

42390450004
41740340002

41740340005

10034780140
41382430014

AURA

AURA
AURA

BFRC
AURA

AURA

SUISSE
AURA

555

550
556

554
552

553

551
557

1010

960
860

800
780

740

730
600

0

0
0

18

18
18

18
18

18

18
18

320

280
260

250
200

220

170
140

1/

350

340
310

300
280

230

320
230

340

340
290

250
300

290

240
230

0

0
0



Cran Gevrier

06/09/2020

NAT1

O ] R

1
2
3

6 concurrents

MORAND
RAYNAUD
COLAUTTI

BUSNARDO
PERRET

DALLE

Valentin
Bastien

Anthony

Matthieu

Marco

Julien

2003
2001
2003

2000
2002

2003

VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100048

TRIAL SPIRIT LJ
KULTURETRIAL 41740340001
TANINGES

LJ

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100051

41731400128

AURA
PACA
AURA

AURA
AURA

AURA

503
500
502

505
506

504

920
810
500

450
360

200

0
0
0

0
100

18
18
18

18
17

18

300
240
120

80
90

20

1/

310
300
200

210
210

80

310
270
180

160
160

100

0
0
0



Cran Gevrier

06/09/2020

MINIME 2006/2007

O ] R

1 VERNEY

2 AMIZET

3 GONZALEZ
4 JAMAIN

5 HOFER

6 LAURENZIO
7 MORAND

8 ANLIKER

9 EXCOFFIER

10 GIRARDIN

10 concurrents

Bastien
Simon
Toni

Titouan

Yanis

T®o

Ruben
Jonas
Lorick

Camille

2007
2007
2007
2006

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

V.V. SAVIGNOLAIS 41420430157
HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430093
VELO TRIAL MORON 10034795803
NATURA SIOULE 41030020011
INITIATIVES OUTDOOR

RV VORDEMWALD- 10034795601
SUISSE

VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100029
VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100039
VC BASSECOURT 1006115662
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840074
BROYE JORAT 10046240991

AURA
AURA
SUISSE
AURA

SUISSE

AURA
AURA
SUISSE
AURA
SUISSE

458
451
456
455

452

450
459
453
454
457

930
850
840
840

820

820
730
720
620
510

o o O O o

o O o o o

18
18
18
18

18

18
18
18
18
18

250
260
280
270

320

300
230
200
190
180

1/

340
310
200
320

190

290
230
250
240
160

340
280
360
250

310

230
270
270
190
170

0
0
0
0

o

o O o o o



Cran Gevrier 06/09/2020
NAT?2

1 STUDER Debi 1985 BASEL BTAB 100007082394 SUISSE 409 1060 0 18 340 360 360 0

2 FILLIARD Valentin 2005 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840087 AURA 404 990 0 18 340 320 330 0

3 GASSIER Jean TRIAL SPIRIT LJ PACA 413 970 0 18 310 320 340 0

4 MAITRE Yanis 2005 VC BASSECOURT 10061115662 SUISSE 402 890 0 18 280 300 310 0

5 GODON Apolline 2005 HORIZON MONTLUCON 41031430313 AURA 401 840 0 18 270 240 330 0

6 VIAL Yanis 2005 R.T.F.38 41381250035 AURA 411 820 0 18 280 280 260 0

7 BEOLET Alec 2005 ROCVTT 41383300091 AURA 400 790 0 18 280 240 270 0

8 PERRET CHARLIE 2006  JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450020 BFRC 410 790 0 18 260 240 290 0

9 MORAND Rudy 2005 VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100026 AURA 412 650 0 18 200 230 220 0

10 HERLEVIN Julien 2004 KULTURETRIAL 41740340004 AURA 406 650 0 18 250 210 190 0
TANINGES

11 CHAIX Lucie 2003 R.T.F.38 41381250031 AURA 408 630 0 18 240 260 130

12 DURET Hugo 2005 TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430042 AURA 403 570 0 18 200 150 220

13 JAMAIN Doriane 2005 NATURA SIOULE 41030020010 AURA 405 560 0 18 100 220 240 0
INITIATIVES OUTDOOR

14 RATEL Joris 2004 KULTURETRIAL 41740340006 AURA 407 510 0 18 140 170 200 0
TANINGES

14 concurrents

11



Cran Geviier 0610912020 BENJAMIN 2008/2009

1 GEORGES ROMAIN 2008 V.C.RUMILLIEN 41740500274 AURA 358 890 0 18 270 310 310 0
2 MOLFINE Kentin 2010 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170011 AURA 351 830 0 18 290 300 240 0
3 GIRARDIN Romain TRIAL BROYE JORAT 10046241496 SUISSE 357 810 0 18 280 270 260 0
4 DECHAUME TIMEO 2009 VELO SPORT CLUB 42210460249 BFRC 350 770 0 18 300 240 230 0
BEAUNOIS
5 VON GUNTEN Max 2009 PASSEPARTOUT 10065535204 SUISSE 359 750 0 18 220 240 290 0
MOUDON
6 BELLO Anthony 2010 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400078 AURA 361 750 0 18 220 280 250 0
COEUR
7 OZIER MAEL 2008 V.C.RUMILLIEN 41740500206 AURA 360 610 0 18 140 250 220 0
8 REBOUL Emile 2009  VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170019 AURA 355 580 0 18 150 230 200 0
9 REIGNIER Mika 2008 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840160 AURA 352 580 0 18 160 210 210 0
10 ZUCCHELLI  Axel 2009 TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430055 AURA 353 520 0 18 110 200 210 0
11 LAROCHE Sevan 2009 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400068 AURA 363 420 0 18 130 180 110 0
COEUR
12 JEU Elisa 2009 JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450009 BFRC 354 360 0 18 90 110 160 0
x |
STACHOWIC Tom 2009 TRIAL CLUB DES 41420020118 AURA 356 180 0 14 80 60 40 0
4 CRAMPONS

13 concurrents

11



Cran Gevrier 06/09/2020
NAT3

1 DELACHANAL Beno't 2005 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840198 AURA 307 970 0 18 340 340 290 0
PEAN Mathis 2007  VTT ORGELET 42390350139 BFRC 312 900 0 18 300 300 300
3 JUGAND Nathan 2006 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400026 AURA 314 860 0 18 270 320 270
COEUR
4 PEAN Maxence 2006  TRIAL CLUB AUREILLE LJ PACA 305 860 0 18 280 290 290 0
5 DUPONT N®o 2007  TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430070 AURA 303 700 0 18 180 250 270 0
6 TORRES Morgan 2007  A.C. ANNONAY VTT 41071340072 AURA 306 670 0 18 180 240 250 0
7 FAURE K®liane 2005 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170010 AURA 304 640 0 18 190 240 210 0
8 BELLANTI Louca 2007 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840210 AURA 300 630 0 18 170 190 270 0
9 SOLER Alix 2006  VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170015 AURA 301 600 0 18 190 190 220 0
10 GUER Gr®goire 2007  VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100041 AURA 313 450 0 18 140 110 200 0
VAILLANT
11 STACHOWIC Alban 2005 TRIAL CLUB DES 41420020119 AURA 309 360 0 18 90 130 140 0
4 CRAMPONS
12 MERCIER Th®o 2006  V.C. RUMILLIEN 41740500335 AURA 311 230 0 18 50 130 50 0
13 BOREL Emile 2007 RTF 38 41381250160 AURA 316 230 0 18 40 80 110 0
x |
MIRTONE Valentin 2006  VTT MIRIBIKE 41741640052 AURA 362 30 0 4 30 0 0 0

14 concurrents

11



Cran Gevrier 06/09/2020 PUPILLE 2010/2011

1 REIGNIER Nils 2010 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840159 AURA 252 940 0 18 310 310 320 0

2 KAPFER Antoine 2010 R.T.F.38 41381250166 AURA 254 860 0 18 280 280 300 0

3 DEBENNE Clara 2010 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840193 AURA 250 590 0 18 190 240 160 0

4 VALDEZ Jamie 2010 BASEL BIKE TRIAL 10043724085 SUISSE 251 550 0 18 150 210 190 0
ACADEMY

5 OZIER Thibaut 2012 V.C.RUMILLIEN 41740500312 AURA 220 370 0 18 100 130 140

6 CARRIER Esteban 2011  VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100078 AURA 253 290 0 18 90 100 100 0

6 concurrents

11



Cran Gevrier 06/09/2020 D ETE N TE

1 PINARD THOMAS 2008 MVTT 41740330014 AURA 209 1040 0 18 340 340 360 0
2 COCHET Jules 2006 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840215 AURA 210 1020 0 18 340 350 330 0
3 HENRIOUD  DORIAN 2007 KULTURETRIAL 41740340012 AURA 203 990 0 18 350 340 300 0
TANINGES
4 SUMMO HUGO 2007 CA PEYMEINADE 53060840356 PACA 215 980 0 18 330 310 340 0
5 DUC Jean Fran-ois 1985 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400166 AURA 217 930 0 18 300 290 340 0
COEUR
6 GEHIN Ethan 2008 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840161 AURA 207 930 0 18 290 340 300 0
7 TERMOZ Ninon 2009 TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430022 AURA 223 930 0 18 290 340 300 0
8 BESSON CESAR 2008 MVTT 41740330015 AURA 208 900 0 18 320 270 310 0
9 MIQUET Eliott 2005 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840189 AURA 204 880 0 18 270 290 320 0
SAGE
10  COLIN Lena 2008 UC PONTCHARRA 41380590254 AURA 212 740 0 18 250 240 250 0
11  ANTHOINE Yanis 2006 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840190 AURA 206 730 0 18 260 230 240 0
12 FAYARD Yannis 2007 TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430063 AURA 222 700 0 18 190 300 210 0
13 VILLARS Jalane 2005 RTF 38 41381250169 AURA 219 690 0 18 240 220 230 0
14  BAZ Lilyan 2008 VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100074 AURA 211 670 0 18 190 250 230 0
15  ZUCCHELLI Lucas 2007 TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430057 AURA 202 660 0 18 180 250 230 0
16  LYARD Hugo 2009 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840218 AURA 201 560 0 18 200 140 220 0
17 LEY EMILIEN 2009 V.C.RUMILLIEN 41740500302 AURA 218 540 0 18 150 210 180 0
18  DEMARTA  Joey 2005 CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840212 AURA 205 500 0 18 160 180 160 0

1 2



Cran Gevrier

19

20
21
22

23
24

24 concurrents

06/09/2020

FOUGEYROL Antoine
LES

DI MUZIO Oscar
TADBIRT Cihan

MAMODHOU Noah
SSEN

COVAREL Flavien

PERRIER Nad ge

2009
2009
2009

2008
2009

DETENTE

TRIAL SPIRIT

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS
CRAN GEVRIER VTT

V.C.RUMILLIEN

VELO TRIAL PETIT
COEUR

LJ

41742840213
41382430054
41742840228

41740500125
41731400160

PACA

AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA
AURA

225

224
221
200

213
226

420

410
400
330

320
310

18

18
18
18

18
18

110

160
140
110

80
110

2/

130

160
100
140

100
80

180

90
160
80

140
120



Cran Gevrier

06/09/2020

POUSSIN 2012 ET PLUS

T WA FEHAT

o o0~ W N P

6 concurrents

ACCAMBRAY Gaspard

BONNOT
GSTALDER
GIROUD
LYARD
GEORGES

Axel
Gauthier
Milo
Loris

Elise

2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
CRAN GEVRIER VTT
JURA SUD TRIAL
CRAN GEVRIER
V.C.RUMILLIEN

41742840208
41742840220
41742840217
42390450013
LJ

41740500315

AURA
AURA
AURA
BFRC
AURA
AURA

A N O W O

810
770
750
510
410
390

o O o o o o

18
18
18
18
18
18

240
260
280
100
120
170

1/

260
230
240
150
160
110

310
280
230
260
130
110

o O o o o o



Cran Gevrier

06/09/2020

DECOUVERTE

O ] R

a A W N

5 concurrents

DUPENLOUP
ZUCCHELLI
BASSO
BELLEVIN
CHESNEY

Marius
Maxence
Loris
Gaspard
Axel

2009
2010
2011
2009
2011

CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840216
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS 41382430056
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840221
CRAN GEVRIER VTT 41742840211

VELO TRIAL MONT BLANC 41740100068

AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

102
100
103
101
104

780
720
620
360
350

o O o o o

18
18
18
18
18

240
300
200

60
100

1/

250
210
250
150
110

290
210
170
150
140

o o o o o



Cran Geuvrier 06/09/2020 -t
Feminine
1 EXPERT JOURDAN Chlo® 2000 CRAN GEVRIER 41742840101 AURA 604 320 18 0 90 120 110 0
VTT
2 N AT2 STUDER Debi 1985 BASEL BTAB 100007082394 SUISSE 409 1060 18 0 340 360 360 0
3 GODON Apolline 2005 HORIZON 41031430313 AURA 401 18 0 270 240 330 0
NAT2 MONTLUCON 840
4 NAT?2 CHAIX Lucie 2003 R.T.F.38 41381250031 AURA 408 /30 18 0 240 260 130 O
5 N AT2 JAMAIN Doriane 2005 NATURA SIOULE 41030020010 AURA 405 560 18 0 100 220 240 0
INITIATIVES
OUTDOOR
6 B ENJAM | N JEU Elisa 2009 JURA SUD TRIAL 42390450009 BFRC 354 360 18 0 90 110 160 0
7 NAT3 SOLER Alix 2006 VELO SAINT JU 07 41070170015 AURA 301 600 18 0 190 190 220 0
8 p U p| |_ |_ E DEBENNE Clara 2010 CRAN GEVRIER 41742840193 AURA 250 590 18 0 190 240 160 0
VTT
9 DETE NTE TERMOZ Ninon 2009 TRIAL CLUB ST 41382430022 AURA 223 930 18 0 290 340 300 0
GERVAIS
10 DETE NTE JOUHET Florence 1979 LA MOTTE 41731430416 AURA 214 770 18 0 240 280 250 0
SERVOLEX
CYCLISM
11 DETE NTE COLIN Lena 2008 UC PONTCHARRA 41380590254 AURA 212 7 40 18 0 250 240 250 0
12 DETE NTE VILLARS Jalane 2005 RTF 38 41381250169 AURA 219 690 18 0 240 220 230 0
13 DETE NTE PERRIER Nad_ge 2009 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400160 AURA 226 310 18 0 110 80 120 0
COEUR
14 POUSS | N GEORGES Elise 2012 V.C.RUMILLIEN 41740500315 AURA 4 390 18 0 170 110 110 0

14 concurrents

1/ 1



Cran Gevrier 06/09/2020
Master
1 NAT3 JALLIFFIER Lionel 1966 R.T.F. 38 41381250127 AURA 302 720 18 0 180 270 270 0
ARDENT
2 NAT3 POUDRET Laurent 1966 R.T.F. 38 41381250120 AURA 308 720 18 0 230 210 280 0
3 STACHOWIC Aur®lien 1981 TRIAL CLUB DES 41420020117 AURA 310 18 0O 70 60 70 0
NAT3 Z CRAMPONS 200
4 DETENTE CLERC St®phane 1972 VELO TRIAL PETIT 41731400170 AURA 216 1000 18 0 300 340 360 0
COEUR
5 DETENTE JOUHET Florence 1979 LA MOTTE 41731430416 AURA 214 770 18 0 240 280 250 0
SERVOLEX
CYCLISM
X |
JAMAIN Olivier 1965 NATURA SIOULE 41030020012 AURA 501 1 0 40 0 0 0
NATl INITIATIVES 40
OUTDOOR

6 concurrents

1/ 1





